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Dolores Rosa RODRIGUEZ 
Faustino IBAÑEZ 

CASSELA Teodoro Salvador 
CASSELA Carlos Alberto y FERNANDEZ de CASSELA Nilda

Maria del Carmen BASUALDO 
ORREGO Ricardo

Rosselli Guillermo Antonio 
Domingo CORONADO 

Adela Isabel BARNADA
Abel AMARILLA

Omar Dario AGUILERA 
ROMERO Bacilio Magno, GOMEZ Rufina y 

ROMERO Elsa Esther
BELMONTE Maria Damiana

RICHINI Rubén Arnoldo
MIÑO Benjasmin
ORREGO Ricardo

Amalia Rosalia SANCHEZ
Guillermo LEZCANO

Ernesto Agustin GUASTAVINO 
FORTE Jose Clementino 

NACER Ines y ROMERO Nacer Rene Salim
Alejo VELENZUELA

ROMERO Israel Clementino 
Lisandro Rodolfo MORENO y Mamerta RAMIREZ

180331
27468
22444
22445
41265

210887
4741

41175
209933
40257

203871
6423

C01 11521
11180

210809
210887
40723

Z16 21001
194104
190464
210106
203785
39772

210442

Capital
Goya

San L. del Palmar
San L. del Palmar

Goya
Capital

Ituzaingo
Goya

Capital
Goya

Capital
Saladas

M. Caseros
M. Caseros

Capital
Capital
Goya

San Luis
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Goya

Capital

Graciela Checenelli 
Silvano Coloneces

Gustavo Montenegro 
Gustavo Montenegro 
Eduardo Muniagurria 

Maria Cima
Ma. Fisch 

Silvana Colonese 
Graciela Arguello
Josefina Reboratti 

Ma. Fagnani
Liliana Vera

Carlos Queirolo
Naomi Vallejos
Clarisa Troccoli

Ma. Cima
Josefina Reboratti 
Carolina Trainini
Clarisa Troccoli
Natalia Dame

Graciela Checenelli 
Rufino Chequim

Eduardo Muniagurria 
Lidia Zacarias 

28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04

28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04

12
1

2
6

1
3
3
2

6
3

6
13
12
12
2

26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04

26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04
26/04

Genaro ROMERO y Angela Nieves LACUNZA
Jose CHAMORRO y Rosa ALEMIS 

Margarita Noemi MUNAFO 
Evangelina Concepcion CARDOZO

Sara Aurora ODIN
Antonio Maria NUÑEZ 

Fabian Sebastian SEGOVIA y Graciela Manuela MACIEL
Roque Alberto TOMASELLA 

VIDAL Barrera Prudencio 
Silvio Antonio MAIDANA 
Lady Elizabeth GRELOY

CARDOZO Juana 
SAND Lidia Leonor 

Miguel Geronimo ACOSTA y Hermelinda 
Fermina NAVARRO

FLEITA Adolfo Paulino
Angel VILLALBA

PEREYRA Segundo Ramon y SANABRIA Ignacia 
German BORDERES

Aurora Segunda BASATTO
ZALAZAR Binigno Daniel

Susana Leonor ESCALANTE 
Jose Abraham MACHUCA

Ricardo Ramoa OCAMPO y Elida BRIZUELA de RAMOA

6715
39352
39476

211249
103096
39669
41202
41103

204146
202265
10694

Z19 9159
203597
211469

14677
10274
10311
14744
1596

205066
7040

23899
210978

Saladas
Goya
Goya

Capital
Capital 
Goya
Goya
Goya

Capital
Capital

Sto. Tome 
La Cruz 
Capital
Capital

C. Cuatia
Sto. Tome 
Sto. Tome 
C. Cuatia
Mocoreta

Capital
B.Vista
Capital
Capital

Liliana Vera 
Ana Scheller
Ana Scheller

Clarisa Troccoli
Cynthia Silva
Alicia Piazza

Eduardo Muniagurria 
Alicia Piazza

Graciela Checenelli
Mariela Kupervaser

Olga Romero 
Claudio Lopez
Natalia Dame
Clarisa Troccoli

Ricardo Solis 
Claudia Montero
Susana Romero 

Ricardo Solis 
Gabriela Chigne

Ma. Fagnani
Ma. Morello

Mariela Kupervaser 
Clarisa Trocoli

30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04

30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04
30/04

3
3
6
3
1
2
1

12
2

13
6

2

2
6

28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04

28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04



Ana Maria FERREYRA
RAMIREZ Maximo

Fernando Miguel ROMEO
HROMADIUK Roberto Ruben

CIPUZAK Feliciana 
Silveria LOPEZ PEDEMONTE

Gutierrez, Marcial
ESPINDOLA Elena 

INSAURRALDE Juan Alberto

23249
209909
39297
8695

Z23 3492
10157

z16 17899/15
205942/20
210561/21

P.de los Libres
Capital
Goya

Virasoro
Colonia Liebig

Mercedes
Santa Lucia

Capital
Capital

Arturo Mancioni 
Graciela Checenelli

Ana Scheller 
Ma. Perrotta 

Ramona Nery
Casas Luisana 

Ma. Carolina Sanchez Trainini
Rufino José Chequim 
Natalia Vanesa Dame

30/04
30/04
30/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
30/04
30/04
30/04

 

2
3

12
13

28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
28/04
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